Po
we
rR
es
is
to
rs
Oh

588-45F-Code 10 - 82 0.94 0.34 18 Ga. 1.28 1.16 .92 .82
588-45F-Code 100 - 750 0.94 0.34 18 Ga. 1.23 1.05 .92 .79
588-45F-Code 1K - 2.5K 0.94 0.34 18 Ga. 1.41 1.27 1.01 .90
588-45F-Code 3K - 6.8K 0.94 0.34 18 Ga. 1.63 1.47 1.19 1.06
588-45F-Code 7.5K - 8K 0.94 0.34 18 Ga. 2.15 1.93 1.60 1.40
588-45F-Code 10K - 15K 0.94 0.34 18 Ga. 2.28 1.99 1.71 1.48
588-45F-Code 20K - 25K 0.94 0.34 18 Ga. 2.81 2.45 2.11 1.83
Code
RoHS Compliant Codes
Value
(Ω) Code Value
(ohm) Code Value
(Ω) Code Value
(Ω) Code Value
(Ω)
588-MC102521003JE MC102521003JE 100K 1.5W 5% 50 ppm 4.39 4.19 3.83 3.65 3.45 3.10
588-MC102521503JE MC102521503JE 150K 1.5W 5% 50 ppm 4.39 4.19 3.83 3.65 3.45 3.10
588-MC102525003JE MC102525003JE 500K 1.5W 5% 50 ppm 3.25 3.15 2.80 2.42 2.30 2.15
588-MC102527503JE MC102527503JE 750K 1.5W 5% 50 ppm 3.25 3.15 2.80 2.42 2.30 2.15
588-MC102521004JE MC102521004JE 1M 1.5W 5% 50 ppm 3.25 3.15 2.80 2.42 2.30 2.15
588-MC102521504JE MC102521504JE 1.5M 1.5W 5% 50 ppm 3.25 3.15 2.80 2.42 2.30 2.15
588-MC102525004JE MC102525004JE 2.5M 1.5W 5% 50 ppm 3.25 3.15 2.80 2.42 2.30 2.15
588-MC102521005JE MC102521005JE 10M 1.5W 5% 50 ppm 3.25 3.15 2.80 2.42 2.30 2.15
588-MC102525005JE MC102525005JE 50M 1.5W 5% 50 ppm 3.25 3.15 2.80 2.42 2.30 2.15
588-MC102521006JE MC102521006JE 100M 1.5W 5% 100 ppm 3.65 3.55 3.19 2.75 2.64 2.46
6K8E 6.8K
7K5E 7.5K
8K0E 8K
10KE 10K